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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 11:25 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:29.13 Stanko PAJOVIĆ PKO Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
MNE - 18 2:35.30 Stanko PAJOVIĆ Beograd (SRB) 21.06.2003
MNE - 16 2:40.26 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
MNE - 14 2:51.94 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 02.07.2016
MNE - 12 3:08.94 Milan STAMENOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 28.07.1996
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

B:2001/2002

1. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 2:33.88 557 Q 34.69 39.61 39.55 40.03
2. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 2:43.85 462 R 36.76 41.60
3. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 3:11.16 290 41.58 50.80 52.63 46.15

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 2:35.14 544 Q 36.61 39.59
2. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:38.14 513 Q 36.32 40.50
3. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 2:52.54 395 38.53 43.27 45.21 45.53
4. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 2:54.23 384 38.88 44.76 45.11 45.48
5. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 3:13.46 280 52.26 48.65

D:2005/2006

1. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:31.74 581 Q 34.52 39.59 39.76 37.87
2. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 2:43.10 468 R 38.46 42.53
3. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 2:51.16 405 37.80 42.54 44.88 45.94
4. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:55.40 376 45.52 44.43
5. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 3:00.26 346 42.09 45.51 48.21 44.45
6. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 3:09.13 300 44.11 48.21 50.21 46.60
7. Ivan TERIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 3:17.80 262 44.16 52.17 51.72 49.75
8. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 3:38.12 195 50.01 55.44 59.20 53.47
9. Andrej RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 3:40.31 190 48.27 57.11 56.89 58.04

E:2007/2008

1. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 3:36.16 201 48.90 54.50 58.53 54.23
2. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:42.69 184 52.99 56.40 58.00 55.30

Otvoreno/Open

1. Kristian LAKATOŠ 97 PS Vojvodine, SRB 2:26.88 641 Q 34.13 37.33 37.87 37.55
2. Adnan BEJI 99 Vojvodina, NS 2:28.80 616 Q 33.50 37.78 38.89 38.63
3. Boško ADŽIĆ 98 11. April, BG 2:31.61 583 Q 33.64 39.73 39.82 38.42
4. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:31.74 581 Q 34.52 39.59 39.76 37.87
5. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 2:33.88 557 Q 34.69 39.61 39.55 40.03
6. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 2:35.14 544 Q 36.61 39.59
7. Jovan BOJIČIĆ 97 11. April, BG 2:36.74 527 Q 34.20 39.78 40.78 41.98
8. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:38.14 513 Q 36.32 40.50
9. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 2:43.10 468 R 38.46 42.53

10. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 2:43.85 462 R 36.76 41.60
11. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 2:51.16 405 37.80 42.54 44.88 45.94
12. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 2:52.54 395 38.53 43.27 45.21 45.53
13. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 2:54.23 384 38.88 44.76 45.11 45.48
14. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:55.40 376 45.52 44.43
15. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 3:00.26 346 42.09 45.51 48.21 44.45
16. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 3:09.13 300 44.11 48.21 50.21 46.60
17. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 3:11.16 290 41.58 50.80 52.63 46.15
18. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 3:13.46 280 52.26 48.65
19. Ivan TERIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 3:17.80 262 44.16 52.17 51.72 49.75
20. Aleksa PRODANOVIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 3:31.36 215
21. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 3:36.16 201 48.90 54.50 58.53 54.23
22. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 3:38.12 195 50.01 55.44 59.20 53.47
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. Andrej RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 3:40.31 190 48.27 57.11 56.89 58.04
24. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:42.69 184 52.99 56.40 58.00 55.30
25. Andrey IVANIN 10 Žemčužina, RUS 4:25.80 108

DSQ Andrija JANJIĆ 10 Olymp, BL


